Rang

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Athléte

HERBST Odile

RAIWOIT Aline

VINCLAIR Alice

COZANNET Katell

JACQUEMIN Jean Pierre

CHAPPAZ Alexandra

EYMIN Guillaume

HOFFARTH Helene

FAVRE Coralie

VESIN Aurélien

LABRUNE Pascal

CIANDANO Hervé

PETTER Katia

MONOD Vincent

BECOURT Nicolas

LAVY Roger

HULEUX Ophélie

LHERM Clémence

VALLEE Didier

DECOURT Georges

VERLUT Delphine

MASSEIN Isabelle

AVIRON DE SEVRIER LAC D'ANNECY

Résultats au mercredi 1 mai 2024 02:15, heure de Paris
Les résultats sont triés par classement dans la catégorie

Cat

F 40-49 TC

F 40-49 PL

F 40-49 PL

F 50-59 PL

H 70+ PL

F 50-59 PL

H 40-49 PL

F 50-59 TC

F 30-39 TC

H 19-29 PL

H 60-69 PL

H 50-59 TC

F 40-49 PL

H 70+ TC

H 50-59 PL

H 70+ TC

F 30-39 TC

F 19-29 TC

H 60-69 TC

H 50-59 TC

F 40-49 TC

F 60-69 TC
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Points

462

456

326

866

186

174

206

871

60

87

156

85

83

53

341

481

175

82

Défis

Statut

inactif

inactif

inactif

inactif

avancé

avancé

avancé

avancé

confirmé

avancé

confirmé

avancé

confirmé

confirmé

confirmé

confirmé

confirmé

confirmé

avancé

confirmé

confirmé

confirmé

Rang Cat

11

12

13

13

14

24

24

26

27

27

31

39

51

64

72

72

Taille Cat

164

50

50

78

28

78

62

194

72

36

50

211

50

67

59

67

72

67

159

211

164

130



